
Legislative Committee #6 – Structure 
 

Meeting Location:  
JW Marriott Hotel, White River Ballroom, G-H  

except where noted 
 

Meeting Schedule, Legislative Hearings & Deadlines 
 
Tuesday, July 3 
2:00 – 5:00 pm  Orientation for Chairs, Vice Chairs,  

Secretaries, Legislative Aides 
 

Wednesday, July 4 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm  Committee Meeting 
5:00 – 7:00 pm  Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 5 (First Day) 
11:15 am – 12:45 pm  Committee Meeting 
2:00 – 4:00 pm  Committee Meeting 
7:30 – 9:00 pm  Legislative Hearing on Structure 
    Downtown Marriott 1,2,3,4,5 
 
Friday, July 6 (Second Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting 
2:00 – 4:00 pm  Committee Meeting 
5:00 pm   Resolution Filing Deadline 
7:30 – 9:00 pm  Committee Meeting (if needed) 
 
Saturday, July 7 (Third Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting 
7:30 – 9:00 pm  Committee Meeting (if needed) 
 
Sunday, July 8 (Fourth Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting (if needed) 
 
Monday, July 9 (Fifth Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting 
 
Tuesday, July 10 (Sixth Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting 
 
Wednesday, July 11 (Seventh Day) 
7:30 – 9:00 am  Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 12 (Eighth Day) 
No meeting scheduled 
 


